
PART OF LOT 5 PINE TREE ESTATES 
COMM NE COR OF SAID LOT, RUN W 3
POB, CONT W 159.12 FT, S 278.99 

FLICKINGER NICHOLAS ALEXANDER
284 SW REMINGTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-6S-17-09578-015
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1380/0290 3/05/2019 WD Q I 01 166,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONATHAN CALEB & FRAN

NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 

1364/1672 7/16/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCES LESTAR ROBERT

JONATHAN CALEB & FR
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2020HX Base Yr

284 SW REMINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,094 120.2850 134.72 282,104 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1775

BAS 1,775 100 1,775 186,520

FGR 484 55 266 27,952

FOP 84 30 25 2,627

FOP 93 30 28 2,942

2,436 2,094 220,041

BAS= W16 N6 W2 N1 W9 S1 W2 FOP= W14 S6 E14 N6$ S6 W31 S29 E18
FOP= S2 E20 N5 W16  L3 D3  W1$ E1  U3 R3  E16 S3 FGR= S22 E22
N22 W22$ E22 N29$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,150

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 7,500


